"CERTIFICATE NO. 60896"

Application No.	57	120	Permit No	43484
ST	ATE OF O	REGON W	ATER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT GETTE
4	Application	n for Perm	it to Appropriate Su	rface Water JUL31 1978
	Wanne	and C	ONCOL Brady	SALEM, OREGON
of 2165	Wild	Rimer P	(Name of Applicant)	rocebusa
	, (,	maining Address;		03997 do hereby
	•		te the following described wa	
1. The s	ource of the pro	posed appropria	ution is North Un	pqua finns
			, a tributary of Dom	gua Riius
2. The po			(N. or S.)	and (D. 1.0) ft (E. or W.)
from the				there MEYY of
SE YJ	of Sec	(If there is more tha	n one point of diversion, each must be described	W.M. Rougio
	••••••••••			
a 15/				of Douglas
		14. 01 D.)	(E. or W.) place of use if other than in	•
	[List use and/or number
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	of acres to be irrigated
265	4 W	14	NEXY SEXY	19.2
		14	SEYY SEYY	15. 9
		13		6.0
		13	SW 44 SW 14 SW 44 SE 44	4.7
	Y	14	JW 14 SE 14	0.3
	V		·	

Form 690-1-0-1-77

cubic feet per second	(If water in to be a	sed from more than one source, gi	vo eventity from each)	
•	(if water is to be to	sed from more than one source, gr	ve quantity from each	
~ ~	h the water is to be applied is	, ukkin ot	. 001 -	
5. The use to whic	h the water is to be applied is	vougai		
•••••		••••••		
				ţ
6.	DESCRIPTIO	ON OF WORKS		
			e, length and dimensions of s to adequately describe the pro	
•	coists of	20(1	a fin to a	
,	consists of a			
12 horsepower	centrifugal pur	up, 200'0	t 3" pipe laid	• • • • • • •
above ground	for at main line	. approximati	ely 400' of 3"	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
black plastic	buried as mainlain.	e and 400'	of distrobution li	ŕ
			5 sprinklers,	
			ı	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
above grou	nd.			
······				•••••
••••••	••••••	······································		•••••
				• • • • • • •
				• • • • • • •
				•••••
				•••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	······································	••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
If for domestic use state n	number of families to be supp	lied		
7. Construction w	ork will begin on or before	October 1	,1978	••••
			1,1979	
8. Construction we	ork will be completed on or be			
9. The water will (be completely applied to the p	roposed use on or befor	re Oct. 1, 1980	
9. The water will t		roposed use on or befor	43484	

Remarks:	
;	1
•	
	Vayne L. Brady
	Signature of Applicant
÷	Wayne L. Brady
	~
This is to partify that I have gramined the for	regoing application, together with the accompanying maps
This is to certify that I have examined the for	egoing application, together with the accompanying maps
and data, and return the same for	
ana aaia, ana reiurn ine same jor	
To and on the matrix the matrix of the first of the same than the same the	
	on must be returned to the Water Resources Director with
	10
corrections on or before	, 19
corrections on or before	
corrections on or before	
witness my hand this day of.	
WITNESS my hand this day of	, 19
	, 19
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	, 19
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this day of	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this	, 19
WITNESS my hand this	esources Director
WITNESS my hand this	e of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
WITNESS my hand this	e of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
WITNESS my hand this	, 19
WITNESS my hand this	e of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
WITNESS my hand this	e of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
WITNESS my hand this	e of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
WITNESS my hand this	e of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the

Permit No	•	43484

			K-	17	1		
Appli	cation	ı No	 . ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	l J.	بليج	بب	

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use an	d
shall not exceed0.58 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from t	he
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from North Umpqua River.	
The use to which this water is to be applied is irrigation.	
	•••
7/80th of an authin foot paragraph	
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to	
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not	
to exceed $2\frac{1}{2}$ acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation sea-	
son of each year,	
	*
	 +
	•••
	•••
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.	
The priority date of this permit isJuly31,1978	
Actual construction work shall begin on or before October 5, 1979 and shall	all
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1980	
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1981	.
WITNESS my hand this 5th day of October , 19.78	

Water Resources Director